
Bhubaneswar - Rourkela Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/02894 - VB - ECoR 
BBS/Bhubaneswar to ROU/Rourkela Junction 

7h 0m - 442 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BBS Bhubaneswar 12:30 1 1 0 62 33 ECoR
2 CTC Cuttack Junction 12:57 12:58 1m 0 1 28 67 28 ECoR
3 DNKL Dhenkanal 13:49 13:50 1m 0 1 85 78 62 ECoR
4 MRDL Meramandali 14:16 14:17 1m 0 1 119 58 74 ECoR
5 TLHD Talcher Road 14:32 14:33 1m 0 1 133 80 81 ECoR
6 ANGL Angul 14:42 14:43 1m 0 1 145 48 ECoR
7 RAIR Rairakhol 15:49 15:50 1m 0 1 231 75 141 ECoR
8 SBPY Sambalpur City 16:42 16:47 5m 0 1 296 63 ECoR
9 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 17:30 17:31 1m 1 1 341 62 231 SER
10 GP Rajgangpur 18:40 18:41 1m 0 1 413 37 237 SER
11 ROU Rourkela Junction 19:30 0 1 442 - 218 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 17 2024 (19:59)

Jul 17 2024 (19:59)

1

1


